i .: i I
1 1 1
e ie,f 4 Fe==== e s = "k%\. L X - e R '
[ i _=
b = O T T e e P T, s _
_____________ - . S | T
4 & e ® i
1 £ 3
; e — e — ;
o P
i - —— T Cl I
OO |
E l\lq\\h
e - o - "T oy
________________ l —Ll —
ki e w _______) w (i T
.- :;; o I
o W Eﬂ:ﬂ:llﬂl:ﬂ:llmm X KW ki
i of

P

'
——————

2000000300060 Dﬂ[lg Hgg HHHE HH

00 1000 G000 G000

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 WODO0003-00A HOUDINI SCREENED BACKBOX 1
2 MTLO030-00 LOWER BACKBOX CORNER BRACKET 2
3 ELEOO0S5-00 SPEAKER - 4" MIDBASS 2
4 PLSO001-17 REFLECTIVE AUDIO PLATE 2
5 MTLOOO1-00A BACKBOX SPEAKER GRILL (TOP) 1
6 SMS2008-08 #8 X 1/2" HWH SMS ZINC 29
7 ELEO004-00 SPEAKER - 3" MIDBASS 2
8 MTLO002-00B BACKBOX SPEAKER GRILL (BOTTOM) 1
9 MASMO0026-00 15.6 MONITOR ASSEMBLY 1
10 ELEO003-00 SPEAKER - 2" TWEETER 2
11 MTLO094-00 VENT GRILL UNIVERSAL 1
12 MAS8108-12 8-32 x 3/4" TAMPER PROOF T-15 MS - BLACK 3
13 NUT5025-00 1/4-20 FLANGE NUT 6
14 BLT5125-20 1/4-20 x 1-1/4" BLK CARRIAGE BOLT 6
15 MAS2025-08 1/4-20 x 1/2" HWH MS ZINC 4
16 NUT5011-00 10-24 FLANGE NUT 2
17 BLT5111-28 10-24 x 1-3/4" BLK CARRIAGE BOLT 2
18 SMS6106-06 #6 x 3/8" PFH SMS type ab -black 1
19 SMS6104-08 #4 x 1/2" PFH SMS type ab -black 6
20 MTLO036-00 LED STRIP BRACKET 3
21 PURO003-01 SOUTHCO ROTOLOCK RECEPTACLE 1
22 LITO001-00 COOL WHITE LED STRIP 3
23 ELEOO14-00 LEPAI AMPLIFIER 1
24 PCBO0001-00 MOTHERBOARD 1
25 PLSO014-01 BACKGLASS SIDE CHANNEL 2
26 WCA0004-00 BACKBOX SPEAKER CABLE 1
27 WCAO0005-00 COIL DATA IN CABLE 1
28 WCAO0005-01 DATA CABLE JUMPER - 2 BOARD MTG 1
29 WCA0006-00 SERVO DATA CABLE 1
30 WCA0008-00 BACKBOX POWER CABLE 1
31 GLS0002-00 HOUDINI SCREENED BACKGLASS 19.92" X 27" X 3/16" 1
32 PLSO014-00 BACKGLASS TOP CHANNEL 1
33 PLSO015-00 BACKGLASS BOTTOM LIFT CHANNEL 1
34 ELEOO10-00 BACKBOX SPEAKER CABLE 1
35 ELEOO11-00 BACKBOX SPEAKER CABLE 1
36 PURO004-00 BACKBOX LOCK ASSY 1
37 PURO006-00 Offset Lock Cam 1
38 MSC0010-00 3/16" X 3/8"' FOAM - BACKGLASS 28
39 MAS0010-08 10-32 x 1/2" PPH MS ZINC 4
40 WIR0003-00 3 FOOT 3.5MM M-M CABLE 1
41 WIR0004-00 Split flex tubing - black 1
42 WIR0005-00 GROUND BRAID 1
43 SMS0006-08 #6 x 1/2" PPH SMS ZINC 40

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: AMER'CAN PINBALL

NO SHARP CORNERS AND EDGES.

TOLERANCES:(DIMS ARE IN INCHES) MATERIAL:

ANGULAR: MACH £ .5 DEG AS PER BOM
BEND + 1 DEG
) FRACTIONAL:+ 020
X- 015 :
¥ %010 FINISH:

XXX- £.005

-y = XXXX- +.0001
ﬂm E :'I [ | Cﬂ. n FINISH 125RMS
= FimTFaLL = DO NOT
SCALE DRAWING DRAWN BY:

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF AMERICAN PINBALL. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF AMERICAN PINBALL IS PROHIBITED.

DESCRIPTION:

SIZE DWG. NO.

E TLA0002-00

DRAWN DATE:

SCALE: 1:4

1448 Yorkshire Dr. Streamwood, IL 60178

REV

SHEET 1 OF 2



QUWRARLRAHRANANARNRG
ARG

8

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: .
NO SHARP CORNERS AND EDGES. AMER|CAN PINBALL 1448 Yorkshire Dr. Streamwood, IL 60178

TOLERANCES:(DIMS ARE IN INCHES) MATERIAL: DESCRIPTION:
ANGULAR: MACH+ .5 DEG AS PER BOM

‘ BEND + 1 DEG
. FRACTIONAL: + .020
% “2oro FINISH: SIZE DWG. NO. REV

ﬂm E q i Cﬂ. n :X;;(-zfg(fm E TLAOOOQ_OO

FINISH 125RMS

TrrREsLbs SCALE DRAWING @-E'— DRAWN BY: DRAWN DATE: SCALE: 1:12' SHEET2 OF 2

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF AMERICAN PINBALL. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF AMERICAN PINBALL IS PROHIBITED.



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4

	Sheet2
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6


